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CFS Month
Code : Description

10 : Fight

11BITE : ANIMAL BITE

11 : Dog/Animal Call

13 : Weather/Psychiatric Call
14 : Prowler

15A : Burglary Alarm

15AP : Panic Alarm

15 : Burglary

16 : Domestic Problem

21 : Place A Phone Call

29 : Warrant

37 : Suspicious Person/Vehicle
38 : Traffic Stop

44 : Suicide Or Attempt

46 : Assist Motorist

48 : Traffic Light Out

49 : Speeding Auto

50P : Vehicle Accident - Patrol Car
50 : Vehicle Accident

54 : Livestock On The Road
55 : Intoxicated Driver

56 : Intoxicated Pedestrian

57 : Hit And Run

58 : Direct Traffic

59 : Escort Or Convoy

59F : Funeral Escort

61 :911 Hang Up

65 : Mechanical Breakdown
72 : Abandoned Vehicle

78 : Assistance Needed

80 : Chase In Progress

84 : Special Detail

90 : Bank Alarm

91 : Prisoner Pick Up

92 : Improperly Parked Vehicle
96 : Mental Subject

99 : Stolen Vehicle

AT EASE : At Ease Program
BOLO : Be On The Lookout For
CELL : Cell Phone Disconnect

6 Totals
2 2
2 2
8 8
6 6
6 6
56 56
2 2
7
45 45
57 57
36 36
112 112
272 272
13 13
3
1 1
75 75
7 7
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
8 8
10 10
37 37
55 55
4
17 17
3 3
36 36
4
4
22 22
20 20
2 2
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CFS Month
Code : Description

CHCUS : Child Custody Exchange
CIV : Civil Papers

CRTRES : Criminal Trespass
CUS : Custody Dispute

DISP : Dispute (Not Family Related)
DIST : Disturbing The Peace
DTP : Damage To Property
DUMP : lllegal Dumping
FOLL : Follow Up

FOUND : FOUND ITEM

FRA : Fraud

GSW : Gunshot/Stab Wound
HAR : Harassment

HAZ : Hazard

JUV : Juvenile Complaint
KEP : Keep The Peace

LIT : Littering

LOST : Lost Person

MIS : Missing Person

OD : Overdose Poisioning
OTH : Other

RAD CK : Radio Check

RUN : Runaway Juvenile
SEARCH : Search Warrant
SHOP : Shoplifting

SHOTS : Shots Fired
STAT10 : Extra Patrol
STATS5 : Report at Sheriff's Office
THE : Theft

THR : Threats

TRE : Trespassing

UNLOCK : Vehicle Unlock
UNR : Unruly Juvenile

VAN : Vandalism

VIN : Vin Verification

Totals

106
11
13

10
28

11

51
30

15
445
28
26

18

37

33
2138

Totals

2
212

17
16
15

106
11
13

10
28

11

51
30

15
445
28
26

18

37

33
2138
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